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El Cunado Division

Breaking Balls
KCRIVERRAT
Leaping Gnomes
NOKSUKOW

Yobogoya Division

Abdullah Oblongata
Why So Serious
Farmer Ted 5
Organ Grinders

Shivakamini Division

Dante's Inferno Il
CHILLIN N WINNIN
NorthCoast Krushers
Windy City Warriors

Total Points

Dante's Inferno Il
Abdullah Oblongata
Organ Grinders
Windy City Warriors
Leaping Gnomes
Why So Serious
KCRIVERRAT
Breaking Balls
CHILLIN N WINNIN
Farmer Ted 5
NorthCoast Krushers
NOKSUKOW

w L T PCT
11 14 O 0.440
11 14 O 0.440
10 15 O 0.400

9 16 0 0.360
w T PCT
16 0 0.640
14 11 O 0.560
12 13 O 0.480
10 15 O 0.400
w T PCT
19 0 0.760
15 10 O 0.600
12 13 0 0.480
11 14 O 0.440

2561.85

2380.25

2269.65

2198.50

2152.80

2139.85

2139.35

2138.75

2122.00

2095.35

2063.60

1988.75

DIV
5-4
5-4
4-5
4-5

DIV
6-3
4-5
4-5
4-5

DIV
7-2
4-5
5-4
2-7

PF
3381.40
3296.55
3362.00
3233.65

PF
3765.20
3335.95
3478.05
3346.15

PF
3887.40
3387.90
3298.60
3486.45
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PA
3534.50
3548.85
3619.75
3340.90

PA
3515.45
3310.85
3458.00
3439.95

PA
3270.15
3331.85
3435.85
3453.20

PTS
2138.75
2139.35
2152.80
1988.75

PTS
2380.25
2139.85
2095.35
2269.65

PTS
2561.85
2122.00
2063.60
2198.50
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